
EREDMÉNYEK
ABSZOLÚT
SORREND

Előzd meg a kisvasutat!
Gyöngyös

12 KM FUTÁS

2015.06.21.

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 121 46:12 Matók Gyula 19-39 Férfi

2. 114 49:48 Vajda Balázs 19-39 Férfi

3. 111 50:05 Juhász Sándor 40-49 Férfi

4. 103 50:16 Tagscherer Zoltán 19-39 Férfi

5. 112 53:33 Kepler Gyula 40-49 Férfi

6. 109 54:00 Bánki Albert 40-49 Férfi

7. 102 54:09 Jaros Zsolt 40-49 Férfi

8. 110 55:14 Kláben Tamás 19-39 Férfi

9. 107 57:22 Ludányi László 40-49 Férfi

10. 117 58:51 Koncz Gábor dr. 19-39 Férfi

11. 120 1:00:12 Timár Péter 19-39 Férfi

12. 173 1:02:11 Csoszor Csabáné 40-49 Nő

13. 122 1:03:53 Matók Viktor 19-39 Férfi

14. 106 1:06:20 Ludányi Bendegúz 18 alatt Férfi

15. 118 1:06:49 Hammer Zsófia 18 alatt Nő

16. 174 1:07:05 Csikós Lajosné 40-49 Nő

17. 116 1:08:34 Fehér Csaba 40-49 Férfi

18. 115 1:13:54 Józsa Péter 40-49 Férfi

19. 119 1:14:25 Szigetközi László 40-49 Férfi

20. 108 1:19:50 Freyné Bokor Marianna 50-59 Nő

21. 113 1:24:29 Fodor Zsófia 19-39 Nő



EREDMÉNYEK
KOROSZTÁLYOS
BONTÁS

Előzd meg a kisvasutat!
Gyöngyös

12 KM FUTÁS

2015.06.21.

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 121 46:12 Matók Gyula 19-39 Férfi

2. 114 49:48 Vajda Balázs 19-39 Férfi

3. 111 50:05 Juhász Sándor 40-49 Férfi

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 173 1:02:11 Csoszor Csabáné 40-49 Nő

2. 118 1:06:49 Hammer Zsófia 18 alatt Nő

3. 174 1:07:05 Csikós Lajosné 40-49 Nő

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 106 1:06:20 Ludányi Bendegúz 18 alatt Férfi

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 118 1:06:49 Hammer Zsófia 18 alatt Nő

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 121 46:12 Matók Gyula 19-39 Férfi

2. 114 49:48 Vajda Balázs 19-39 Férfi

3. 103 50:16 Tagscherer Zoltán 19-39 Férfi

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 113 1:24:29 Fodor Zsófia 19-39 Nő

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 111 50:05 Juhász Sándor 40-49 Férfi

2. 112 53:33 Kepler Gyula 40-49 Férfi

3. 109 54:00 Bánki Albert 40-49 Férfi

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 173 1:02:11 Csoszor Csabáné 40-49 Nő

2. 174 1:07:05 Csikós Lajosné 40-49 Nő

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 108 1:19:50 Freyné Bokor Marianna 50-59 Nő

Abszolút

18 alatt

19-39

40-49

50-59



EREDMÉNYEK
ABSZOLÚT
SORREND

Előzd meg a kisvasutat!
Gyöngyös

6 KM FUTÁS

2015.06.21.

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 332 21:59 Felber Ákos 15-18 Férfi
2. 311 23:18 Blazsek Zoltán 50-59 Férfi
3. 309 23:41 Jámbor Máté 19-39 Férfi
4. 388 24:06 Nagy János Dzsekó 19-39 Férfi
5. 301 24:12 Vincze Ákos 14 alatt Férfi
6. 315 24:27 Frischmann Alex 14 alatt Férfi
7. 302 24:42 Vincze Gyula 40-49 Férfi
8. 336 24:44 Ács Adrienn 19-39 Nő
9. 305 24:44 Bánki Levente 15-18 Férfi

10. 304 24:44 Pittner Gabriella 19-39 Nő
11. 334 24:47 Varga Dénes 40-49 Férfi
12. 325 26:12 Tóth Bertalan 19-39 Férfi
13. 324 26:12 Fazekas Ádám 19-39 Férfi
14. 306 26:27 Tóth Ákos 14 alatt Férfi
15. 322 26:27 Szabó Csaba 50-59 Férfi
16. 314 28:07 Klaben Dániel 19-39 Férfi
17. 335 28:15 Varga Dorina 19-39 Nő
18. 321 29:11 Szabó Csabáné 50-59 Nő
19. 323 29:27 Kepler Ede 14 alatt Férfi
20. 307 29:32 Tóth Milán 14 alatt Férfi
21. 308 30:35 Balázsi Enikő 19-39 Nő
22. 310 30:37 Fodor Anna 50-59 Nő
23. 320 30:43 Fejes Balázs 14 alatt Férfi
24. 313 30:52 Fejesné Toth Judit 19-39 Nő
25. 317 30:52 Árokszállási Rita 40-49 Nő
26. 316 31:02 Frischmann Katalin 40-49 Nő
27. 337 31:55 Márkus Anita 19-39 Nő
28. 312 32:05 Tuduka Erika 40-49 Nő
29. 333 32:21 Felber Dóra 14 alatt Nő
30. 303 33:09 Nagy Melinda 19-39 Nő
31. 331 33:41 Törő Lajos 40-49 Férfi
32. 318 39:19 Árokszállási Csillag 14 alatt Nő
33. 319 39:22 Árokszállási Bátor 14 alatt Férfi
34. 326 39:32 Koren Tamás 60 felett Férfi
35. 330 41:57 Gubis Judit 19-39 Nő
36. 328 41:57 Fehér Dániel 14 alatt Férfi
37. 327 42:49 Fehér Laura 14 alatt Nő
38. 329 DNF Fehérné Torday Éva 19-39 Nő



EREDMÉNYEK
KOROSZTÁLYOS
BONTÁS

Előzd meg a kisvasutat!
Gyöngyös

6 KM FUTÁS

2015.06.21.

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 332 21:59 Felber Ákos 15-18 Férfi
2. 311 23:18 Blazsek Zoltán 50-59 Férfi
3. 309 23:41 Jámbor Máté 19-39 Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 336 24:44 Ács Adrienn 19-39 Nő
2. 304 24:44 Pittner Gabriella 19-39 Nő
3. 335 28:15 Varga Dorina 19-39 Nő

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 301 24:12 Vincze Ákos 14 alatt Férfi
2. 315 24:27 Frischmann Alex 14 alatt Férfi
3. 306 26:27 Tóth Ákos 14 alatt Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 333 32:21 Felber Dóra 14 alatt Nő
2. 318 39:19 Árokszállási Csillag 14 alatt Nő
3. 327 42:49 Fehér Laura 14 alatt Nő

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 332 21:59 Felber Ákos 15-18 Férfi
2. 305 24:44 Bánki Levente 15-18 Férfi

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 309 23:41 Jámbor Máté 19-39 Férfi
2. 388 24:06 Nagy János Dzsekó 19-39 Férfi
3. 325 26:12 Tóth Bertalan 19-39 Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 336 24:44 Ács Adrienn 19-39 Nő
2. 304 24:44 Pittner Gabriella 19-39 Nő
3. 335 28:15 Varga Dorina 19-39 Nő

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 302 24:42 Vincze Gyula 40-49 Férfi
2. 334 24:47 Varga Dénes 40-49 Férfi
3. 331 33:41 Törő Lajos 40-49 Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 317 30:52 Árokszállási Rita 40-49 Nő
2. 316 31:02 Frischmann Katalin 40-49 Nő
3. 312 32:05 Tuduka Erika 40-49 Nő

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 311 23:18 Blazsek Zoltán 50-59 Férfi
2. 322 26:27 Szabó Csaba 50-59 Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 321 29:11 Szabó Csabáné 50-59 Nő
2. 310 30:37 Fodor Anna 50-59 Nő

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 326 39:32 Koren Tamás 60 felett Férfi

60 felett

Abszolút

14 alatt

15-18

19-39

40-49

50-59


